 CATALOG AW201/AW202 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER MODULE
3
Intelligence For Excellence
■  Isolation type temperature transmitter: input/output signal isola-
tion, meeting 500V electrical isolation (input/output).
■  High-performance precision conversion: stable and reliable, long
service life.
■  Internal/external cold junction compensation can be selected, with

Model  Code
AW201/AW202 Temperature Transmitter Module
Model Type Code Description
Type
AW 201 - A01 4 to 20 mA + HART
AW 202 - A01 4 to 20 mA + USB interface
Configuration
software
+1 Unavailable
+2 AW Tool
Calibration
certificate
A Unavailable
B Five-point calibration certificate
Transient protect T Integral transient protector
Input
(configuration)
1 Configue according to customer requirements
2 Pt100, 3-wire, 0 to 100℃
Output S 4 to 20 mA, 2-wire
 CATALOG AW201/AW202 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER MODULE
7
 CATALOG AW201/AW202 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
2
HollySys (Asia Pacific) 2024. All rights reserved.
Singapore
Changi Business
Park Crescent, #04-
01/02/03 Plaza 8 @
CBP, Tower A, Singa-
pore 486025